EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

			_	
1	Offer	- A# 1	OKK	•
	COLLEGE.	1.71		13

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DP.					
("Originating LEA") which is dated , to any other	LEA ("Subscribing	g LEA") who ac	cepts this Genera		
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature	ure below. This G	eneral Offer sh	nall extend only to		
privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not nece					
term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision i	not addressed in	this DPA. The	Provider and the		
Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provid					
unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may v	vithdraw the Gen	eral Offer in t	he event of: (1) a		
material change in the applicable privacy statues; (2) a mat	erial change in th	ie services and	products listed in		
the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years aft					
Subscribing LEAs should send		igned	Exhibit "E		
to Provider at the following email address: joyce@ho	nestgame.com		20		
PROVIDER: Honest Game Corporation	,				
BY: Joyce Aug	ersou Date	06/10/202	2		
Printed Name: Joyce AndersonTitle/Position; COO					
Trinca Name.	-, . 30				
2 Subscribing LFA					

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Harlem School District 122 Honest Game Corporation

**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **

By: John Connolly

Date: 2024-06-25

Printed Name: John Connolly

Title: Chief Technology Officer

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: Cons HSD 230 DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: John Connolly

Title: Chief Technology Officer Address: 15100 S. 94th Avenue

Phone: <u>7087455253</u>

Email: jconnolly@d230.org